
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 

COUNTY OF SANGAMON)55 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on March 10, 2016 a copy 

of the order of the Illinois Commerce Commission dated March 9, 2016 in Docket No. 

15-0465 (Aqua Illinois, Inc.) was served electronically to the following parties: 

Craig Blanchette 
President 
Aqua Illinois, Inc. 
1000 S. Schuyler Ave. 
Kankakee, IL 60901 * 
clblanchette@aquaamerica.com 

Christine Ericson 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 * 
cericson@icc.illinois.gov 

Jonathan Sperry 
Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701 * 
jsperry@icc.illinois.gov 

Jessica L. Cardoni 
Administrative Law Judge 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 * 
jcardoni@icc.illinois.gov 

John L. Sagone 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 * 
jsagone@icc.illinois.gov 

Christian G. Spesia 
Atty. for Aqua Illinois, Inc. 
Spesia & Ayers 
1415 Black Rd. 
Joliet, IL 60435 * 
cspesia@spesia-ayers.com 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 10th day 
of March A.O. 2016. 

LAUHA H YOW·IG 
NOTARY PUBLIC· STATE OF ILLirlC•S 

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:09123/17 


